Position

High School Principal

Asst High School Principal

Asst High School Principal

Secondary Teacher

Asst High School Principal

Special Day Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Special Day Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Department

Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School

Total Wages

$152,946

$132,654

$129,350

$123,196

$122,134

$119,315

$119,237

$118,499

$117,477

$117,151

$113,652

$113,506

$112,599

$112,432

$112,315

$112,105

$110,112

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$34,562

$31,520

$31,920

$30,085

$31,930

$30,247

$28,694

$30,737

$30,115

$30,174

$29,413

$28,738

$29,945

$30,135

$29,977

$28,188

$29,562



Counselor/6-12

Counselor/6-12

Secondary Teacher

Librarian

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Special Day Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School

$109,684

$109,675

$109,047

$108,841

$108,589

$107,687

$107,281

$105,264

$104,455

$104,414

$103,766

$102,343

$102,268

$102,044

$101,871

$101,279

$99,906

$99,858

$29,840

$29,206

$27,727

$28,405

$29,111

$29,305

$28,804

$28,330

$28,135

$28,990

$28,345

$29,033

$28,173

$28,142

$28,553

$28,356

$28,011

$27,636



Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Counselor/6-12

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Rotc Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Supplemental Counselor

Special Day Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Walk-On

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School

$99,215

$98,794

$98,144

$97,614

$96,593

$95,003

$91,782

$89,877

$88,010

$87,750

$85,990

$83,776

$83,405

$81,012

$80,496

$80,015

$79,526

$79,192

$28,728

$26,888

$27,173

$27,678

$27,424

$12,693

$26,938

$26,141

$26,343

$24,661

$24,429

$25,240

$25,193

$24,430

$24,645

$25,250

$25,406

$23,275



Secondary Teacher

Counselor/6-12

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Rotc Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Auditorium/stadium Tech

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School

$79,102

$77,813

$77,687

$76,811

$76,041

$75,499

$74,869

$74,233

$73,741

$71,975

$71,303

$71,151

$70,873

$69,717

$68,111

$67,794

$67,603

$67,219

$25,363

$25,062

$24,877

$25,283

$25,657

$23,868

$23,908

$25,198

$18,143

$23,703

$23,424

$17,894

$24,732

$23,265

$22,591

$17,062

$22,933

$17,781



Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Athletic Equip. Custodian

Administrative Asst - H/s

Head Custodian lii - Day

Secondary Teacher

Head Custodian li - Night

Secondary Teacher

High School Financial Clerk

Secondary Teacher

Special Day Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Office Specialist - Sch- Bil.

Secondary Teacher

Senior Secretary

Campus Security Officer

Office Specialist - School

Secondary Teacher

Walk-On

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School

$66,467

$66,346

$64,861

$63,561

$61,280

$61,264

$60,691

$60,394

$59,081

$58,779

$58,553

$57,843

$56,505

$56,480

$56,371

$56,162

$56,136

$56,012

$22,247

$21,820

$23,284

$24,279

$23,858

$22,025

$23,834

$21,768

$22,546

$20,992

$22,305

$22,000

$23,214

$20,679

$23,122

$22,448

$23,162

$21,583



Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Campus Security Officer

Cook/manager lii

Office Specialist - School

Campus Security Officer

Custodian - Day

Custodian - Night

Office Specialist - School

Custodian - Night

Custodian - Night

Registrar

Secondary Teacher

Nutrition Services Asst lii

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Office Specialist - Sch - Bil.

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School

$54,629

$53,937

$53,700

$52,551

$52,418

$51,196

$49,907

$49,174

$49,069

$48,328

$47,561

$47,314

$46,382

$44,670

$43,310

$41,061

$39,943

$39,444

$21,637

$20,201

$20,305

$20,485

$21,465

$22,234

$22,256

$21,748

$22,007

$22,022

$22,211

$21,820

$21,746

$21,631

$13.417

$20,975

$20,768

$20,476



Career Guidance Specialist

Secondary Teacher

Prevention Specialist

Paraprofessional - Iss

Custodian - Night

Campus Security Officer

Office Specialist - School

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Office Specialist - School

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Paraprofessional Health

Secondary Teacher

Paraprofessional Health

Paraprofessional Health

Paraprofessional Health

Campus Security Officer

Substitute Custodian

Walk-On

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School

$38,366

$37,577

$37,496

$36,955

$36,735

$36,197

$34,983

$34,978

$33,718

$30,384

$26,611

$25,945

$25,300

$24,940

$24,523

$23,428

$23,410

$23,167

$20,456

$13,424

$20,345

$20,220

$13,858

$16,574

$19,920

$12,334

$12,293

$12,077

$6,464

$6,643

$3,682

$6,512

$11,624

$11,297

$3,123

$10,673



Secondary Teacher

Paraprofessional Health

Secondary Teacher

Nutrition Services Asst |

Paraprofessional Health

Nutrition Services Asst |

Paraprofessional - Class

Paraprofessional - Bilingual

Paraprofessional - Senior

Paraprofessional Health

Library Tech- Middle/High

Paraprofessional - Senior

Walk-On

Paraprofessional Health

Nutrition Services Asst |

Nutrition Services Asst |

Paraprofessional Health

Walk-On

Superv Aide Non Dist

Fund

Subs -Paraprofess-
health

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School

$23,063

$22,884

$22,395

$21,747

$21,046

$20,060

$18,775

$18,476

$16,572

$16,400

$16,325

$15,600

$15,019

$14,952

$14,831

$12,565

$10,791

$9,701

$6,777

$15,046

$6,892

$3,132

$3,175

$2,959

$14,445

$1,220

$12,937

$75

$2,369

$2,335

$0

$107

$69

$75

$75

$32



Nutrition Services Asst |

Nutrition Services Asst |

Nutrition Services Asst |

Walk-On

Walk-On

Walk-On

Walk-On

Walk-On

Walk-On

Walk-On

Nutrition Services Asst |

Walk-On

Walk-On

Walk-On

Walk-On

Walk-On

Walk-On

Walk-On

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School

$9,332

$8,951

$8,689

$7,867

$7,085

$6,494

$6,358

$6,297

$6,208

$5,439

$5,407

$5,080

$4,723

$3,840

$3,500

$2,952

$2,952

$2,649

$75

$42

$75

$0

$0

$919

$0

$0

$0

$0

$39

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Walk-On

Walk-On

Walk-On

Walk-On

Walk-On

Walk-On

Walk-On

Nutrition Services Asst |

Walk-On

Walk-On

Walk-On

Walk-On

Walk-On

Walk-On

Walk-On

Paraprofessional Health

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School
Palm Springs High
School

$2,500

$2,134

$2,075

$2,000

$1,701

$1,500

$1,500

$1,467

$1,271

$1,200

$1,100

$1,100

$1,045

$936

$45

$37

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$7

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



